OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

ol | | 1 | 2 [3]4]5]6[7/8]9]10u1l12] - sum) | |
Par 3 3 313 36

3/3/3/3/3/3 33

1 | Jaanus Sellin 09/21/17 18:15 4 2,12 3 3 4 3 2 | 4 3 |-1/35
09/21/17 18:59 2 2 312/ 4,2 334 22)|3|-4| 32 |-5/67
1 | Margus Sellin 09/21/17 18:15 2/3/3/4 32 3/3|/2|2)|3 2 | -4)|32
09/21/17 18:59 4 2 3/3/2,2 25 3/3|3|3|-1| 35 |-5/67

Small competition * 16.08.2024 20:21 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/541212
https://discgolfmetrix.com/541212

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

123 4 ]S 6 7 18 |9 J10 i1z Tor [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36
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Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3
6
2

2.3
2
3
1

2.8
4
1
3

3
9
1
2
1

Small competition * 16.08.2024 20:21 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/541212

